
	Tabela S1.Matriz de distância genética entre nove acessos de coqueiro gigante utilizando a distância de Rogers.

	
	BRTMe
	BRTPF
	MLT
	WAT
	PYT
	RIT
	RTMT
	TONT
	VTT

	BRTMe
	0
	0.26
	0.46
	0.47
	0.50
	0.61
	0.50
	0.50
	0.48

	BRTPF
	0.26
	0
	0.46
	0.50
	0.48
	0.57
	0.49
	0.48
	0.47

	MLT
	0.46
	0.46
	0
	0.45
	0.32
	0.40
	0.34
	0.34
	0.29

	WAT
	0.47
	0.50
	0.45
	0
	0.54
	0.61
	0.52
	0.54
	0.51

	PYT
	0.50
	0.48
	0.32
	0.54
	0
	0.38
	0.29
	0.29
	0.37

	RIT
	0.61
	0.57
	0.40
	0.61
	0.38
	0
	0.43
	0.45
	0.35

	RTMT
	0.50
	0.49
	0.34
	0.52
	0.29
	0.43
	0
	0.30
	0.36

	TONT
	0.50
	0.48
	0.34
	0.54
	0.29
	0.45
	0.30
	0
	0.37

	VTT
	0.48
	0.47
	0.29
	0.51
	0.37
	0.35
	0.36
	0.37
	0
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